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MOKAN Meet - 4/16/2019 to 5/5/2019
Rockhurst High School
Results - Boys A & Girls C

Girls 100 Meter Dash Girls C

Name Year Team Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 3193 Phelps, Leah Sacred Heart 13.11g 1
2 # 474 Woods, Kendall St. Peter 13.58g 2
2 # 2358 Metzger, Sophia Cure of Ars 13.58g 15
4 # 2070 Devers, Heidi St. Joseph 13.62q 1
5 # 4787 Foster, Ella Ascension 13.67g 1
6 # 277 Emerson, Sophie Notre Dame De Sion 13.71g 2
7 # 2468 Heitz, Grace Good Shepherd 13.74 4
7 # 495 Smith, Skyler St. Regis 13.74 2
9 # 600 Lenihan, Rose St. Thomas More 13.89 1
10 # 437 Bolch, Maddie St. Peter 13.98 10
11 # 292 Xu, Ella Notre Dame De Sion 14.00 5
12 # 4207 Johnson, Karoline Holy Trinity 14.04 2
13 # 475 Wright, Elsa St. Peter 14.08 2
14 # 530 Lewis, Kate St. Therese 14.13 12
15 # 448 Hendrickson, Katr St. Peter 14.20 10
16 # 257 Murphy, Emily NCW 14.23 6
17 # 319 Melendez, Jocelyn Our Lady of Hope 14.24 8
18 # 426 Pate, April St. John Lalande 14.30 1
19 # 411 Vogt, Lauren St. Charles 14.31 3
19 # 340 Campo, Leah Presentation 14.31 12
21 # 473 Wietz, Eden St. Peter 14.32 9
22 # 2064 Deel, Lauren St. Joseph 14.34 5
23 # 4795 Martin, Jasmine Ascension 14.41 14
24 # 403 Ryan, Mia St. Charles 14.44 11
25 # 660 Massman, Anna Visitation 14.47 6
26 # 3934 Nguyen, Maria St. Ann 14.52 12
27 # 269 Tomc, Marianna NCW 14.55 12
28 # 2471 Coker, Abby Good Shepherd 14.56 8
29 # 335 Ames, Sophia Presentation 14.57 14
30 # 589 Fowler, Alea St. Thomas More 14.59 14
30 # 373 Shelton, Emerson Presentation 14.59 3
32 # 444 Duss, Lila St. Peter 14.63 7
33 # 515 Dibernardo, Megan St. Therese 14.67 13
34 # 4159 Sapp, Lily Holy Trinity 14.68 12
35 # 2219 Quigley, Julia Cure of Ars 14.70 5
36 # 3929 Reintjes, Maggie St. Ann 14.74 15
37 # 460 Oakman, Olivia St. Peter 14.75 6
38 # 364 O'Connor, Zoe Presentation 14.83 11
39 # 2833 Monty, Sophia John Paul 2 14.91 11
39 # 6001 McKinzie, Kate Holy Trinity 14.91 8
41 # 2650 Hansen, Emma St. Agnes 14.92 5
42 # 517 Dwyeer, Clara St. Therese 14.95 3
43 # 681 Turner, Nora Visitation 14.98 10
43 # 3933 Hulsing, Caroline St. Ann 14.98 13
45 # 214 Martinez, Leilany Holy Cross 14.99 11
46 # 445 Grever, Lillian St. Peter 15.00 8
47 # 2091 Gillespie, Alena St. Joseph 15.03 13
48 # 116 Fitzgerald, Norah St. Elizabeth 15.12 6
49 # 578 Cisper, Emily St. Thomas More 15.17 11
50 # 2222 McDaniel, Sophia Cure of Ars 15.18 9
51 # 301 Fletcher, Lucia Our Lady of Hope 15.26 4
52 # 2680 Jonscher, Marissa St. Agnes 15.34 15
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Results - Boys A & Girls C

.Girls 100 Meter Dash Girls C

# 336 Bailey, Gabriella Presentation 15.36 15

53 # 601 McLaury, Sydney St. Thomas More 15.36 13

55 # 2522 Price, Katie Good Shepherd 15.37 9

56 # 2218 Overlease, Evelyn Cure of Ars 15.45 4

57 # 4772 Grace, Ava Ascension 15.46 12

58 # 2348 Crabb, Olivia Cure of Ars 15.55 10

59 # 396 Melton, Morgan St. Charles 15.58 8

60 # 306 Garcia, Leslie Our Lady of Hope 15.62 6

61 # 2829 Hernandez, Savana John Paul 2 15.74 15

62 # 381 Winkler, Mary El1l Presentation 15.75 3

63 # 4812 Lipp, Sophie Ascension 15.77 13

64 # 2063 Totta, Romi St. Joseph 15.78 3

64 # 3928 Winklhofer, Clair St. Ann 15.78 14

66 # 639 Buckley, Ellie Visitation 15.80 4

67 # 533 Malony, Grace St. Therese 15.89 4

68 # 316 Martinez, Genesis Our Lady of Hope 15.92 8

69 # 2354 Gates, Layla Cure of Ars 16.21 6

70 # 4240 Dreiling, Brookly Holy Trinity 16.23 15

71 # 665 Reib, Grace Visitation 16.39 7

72 # 2482 Downing, Jaylee Good Shepherd 16.55 5

73 # 272 Anderson, Skyelar Notre Dame De Sion 16.57 7

73 # 348 Harris, Maddie Presentation 16.57 4

73 # 4784 Klassen, Gemma Ascension 16.57 5

76 # 376 Spencer, Maddie Presentation 16.65 7

77 # 305 Garcia, Katherine Our Lady of Hope 16.73 9

78 # 2221 Carney, Norah Cure of Ars 17.01 7

79 # 2679 Benes, Elizabeth St. Agnes 18.32 14

80 # 371 Schmitz, Bella Presentation 18.82 10

81 # 574 Bright, Taylor St. Thomas More 20.67 9

82 # 4233 Dickinson, Lauren Holy Trinity 20.76 13

83 # 667 Rose, Ellie Visitation 20.86 9
Girls 200 Meter Dash Girls C

Name Year Team Seed Finals H# Points
Finals

1 # 3193 Phelps, Leah Sacred Heart 27.72 3 6
2 # 277 Emerson, Sophie Notre Dame De Sion 28.65 7 5
3 # 4787 Foster, Ella Ascension 29.12 1 3.50
3 # 495 Smith, Skyler St. Regis 29.12 2 3.50
5 # 530 Lewis, Kate St. Therese 29.47 7 2
6 # 373 Shelton, Emerson Presentation 29.50 6 1
7 # 600 Lenihan, Rose St. Thomas More 29.68 4

8 # 426 Pate, April St. John LaLande 29.76 6

9 # 460 Oakman, Olivia St. Peter 29.77 7

10 # 651 Glynn, Mary Kate Visitation 29.96 3

11 # 3002 Chaput, Morgan Sacred Heart 30.02 1

12 # 724 Kimmerle, Mary Oakhill Day School 30.03 2

13 # 466 Roder, Marykate St. Peter 30.12 4

14 # 475 Wright, Elsa St. Peter 30.15 5

15 # 358 Lyon, Liberty Presentation 30.22 7

16 # 4795 Martin, Jasmine Ascension 30.43 3

17 # 444 Duss, Lila St. Peter 30.61 2

18 # 340 Campo, Leah Presentation 30.65 6
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.Girls 200 Meter Dash Girls C

# 597 Judge, Katherine St. Thomas More 30.70 7
20 # 364 O'Connor, Zoe Presentation 30.71 4
21 # 5304 wWilliams, Avery Corpus Christi 30.73 1
22 # 642 Connell, Elizabet Visitation 30.74 1
22 # 411 Vogt, Lauren St. Charles 30.74 1
24 # 4824 Deflorio, Angela Ascension 30.77 6
25 # 515 Dibernardo, Megan St. Therese 30.84 4
26 # 3026 Hornback, Grace Sacred Heart 30.95 6
27 # 2837 Lazarczyk, Emma John Paul 2 31.02 1
28 # 473 Wietz, Eden St. Peter 31.04 6
29 # 533 Malony, Grace St. Therese 31.05 6
30 # 463 Quintin, Lola St. Peter 31.13 3
31 # 661 McManamy, Ellie Visitation 31.36 7
32 # 445 Grever, Lillian St. Peter 31.39 4
33 # 723 Kimmerle, Addie Oakhill Day School 31.52 7
34 # 527 Keefe, Ruby St. Therese 31.78 1
35 # 2818 Herrold, Josie John Paul 2 31.88 3
36 # 4272 Whiteside, Mary Holy Trinity 31.94 2
37 # 601 McLaury, Sydney St. Thomas More 32.33 5
38 # 353 Jacobs, Gracie Presentation 32.37 5
39 # 517 Dwyeer, Clara St. Therese 32.54 5
40 # 2071 Jackson, Emery St. Joseph 32.55 3
41 # 381 Winkler, Mary El11l Presentation 32.56 3
42 # 306 Garcia, Leslie Our Lady of Hope 32.58 2
43 # 4772 Grace, Ava Ascension 33.20 2
43 # 524 Johnson, Sophia St. Therese 33.20 2
45 # 5321 Schmidtberger, Na Corpus Christi 33.28 5
46 # 725 Pickens, Ava Oakhill Day School 33.79 4
47 # 544 Reed, Avery St. Therese 33.90 5
47 # 2640 Vogt, Emma St. Agnes 33.90 5
49 # 574 Bright, Taylor St. Thomas More 33.96 3
50 # 467 Salmon, Elizabeth St. Peter 34.77 5
51 # 4784 Klassen, Gemma Ascension 34.87 4
52 # 272 Anderson, Skyelar Notre Dame De Sion 35.69 1
53 # 583 Cooper, Olivia St. Thomas More 36.21 2
Girls 400 Meter Dash Girls C
Name Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 428 Quackenbush, Kiki St. John LalLande 1:07.58 3 6
2 # 253 Maddox, Gracelyn NCW 1:08.36 1 5
3 # 353 Jacobs, Gracie Presentation 1:08.84 3 4
4 # 723 Kimmerle, Addie Oakhill Day School 1:08.91 1 3
5 # 2627 Reel, Claudia St. Agnes 1:09.24 1 2
6 # 2070 Devers, Heidi St. Joseph 1:09.69 1 1
7 # 340 Campo, Leah Presentation 1:09.96 3
8 # 3002 Chaput, Morgan Sacred Heart 1:10.24 1
9 # 2219 Quigley, Julia Cure of Ars 1:11.30 1
10 # 3934 Nguyen, Maria St. Ann 1:11.64 3
11 # 2092 Kallas, Jacquelin St. Joseph 1:11.95 3
12 # 2218 Overlease, Evelyn Cure of Ars 1:13.23 1
13 # 3933 Hulsing, Caroline St. Ann 1:13.38 3
14 # 598 Kelley, Abby St. Thomas More 1:14.41 3
15 # 4760 Hall, Georgia Ascension 1:14.90 1
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.Girls 400 Meter Dash Girls C

16

# 3928 Winklhofer, Clair St. Ann 1:15.29 3
17 # 2818 Herrold, Josie John Paul 2 1:15.41 2
18 # 3013 Hornback, Helen Sacred Heart 1:15.068 2
19 # 572 Becker-Schuttle, St. Thomas More 1:15.96 2
20 # 583 Cooper, Olivia St. Thomas More 1:16.60 2
21 # 467 Salmon, Elizabeth St. Peter 1:18.04 4
22 # 616 Rogge, Jessica St. Thomas More 1:18.40 4
23 # 4211 Saykally, Sophy Holy Trinity 1:21.60 4
24 # 2642 Wright, Meredtih St. Agnes 1:21.88 2
25 # 370 Scheuer, Hailey Presentation 1:22.21 4
26 # 4240 Dreiling, Brookly Holy Trinity 1:23.11 4
27 # 4255 Balling, Samantha Holy Trinity 1:24.01 4
28 # 126 McBride, Evie St. Elizabeth 1:38.27 2
Girls 800 Meter Run Girls C
Name Year Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 4150 Goodenow, Betsy Holy Trinity 2:27.87 1 6
2 # 353 Jacobs, Gracie Presentation 2:38.20 1 5
3 # 4723 Kreeger, Brooke Ascension 2:45.82 1 4
4 # 4273 Douglas, Mae Holy Trinity 2:47.79 1 3
5 # 3013 Hornback, Helen Sacred Heart 2:47.83 1 1.50
5 # 4272 Whiteside, Mary Holy Trinity 2:47.83 1 1.50
7 # 724 Kimmerle, Mary Oakhill Day School 2:47.89 3
7 # 118 Doornbos, Grace St. Elizabeth 2:47.89 1
9 # 3939 Zastrow, Ashley St. Ann 2:50.33 2
10 # 370 Scheuer, Hailey Presentation 2:53.90 2
11 # 2093 Lang, Avery St. Joseph 2:54.79 2
12 # 3934 Nguyen, Maria St. Ann 2:57.32 2
13 # 2818 Herrold, Josie John Paul 2 2:58.62 2
14 # 4174 Kelley, Grace Holy Trinity 3:08.74 2
15 # 290 Thompson, Tessa Notre Dame De Sion 3:10.21 2
16 # 3929 Reintjes, Maggie St. Ann 3:10.31 2
17 # 3237 Gomez, Corrina Holy Spirit 3:12.15 3
18 # 4748 Hawk, Anna Ascension 3:16.75 3
19 # 4821 Wallace, Bernadet Ascension 3:19.13 3
20 # 3243 Punswick, Lucy Holy Spirit 3:20.57 3
21 # 618 Seck, Audrey St. Thomas More 3:24.15 3
21 # 731 Wilkin, Lily Oakhill Day School 3:24.15 3
23 # 283 Levin, Ava Notre Dame De Sion 3:51.69 3
Girls 1600 Meter Run Girls C
Name Year Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 353 Jacobs, Gracie Presentation 5:38.94 1 6
2 # 4273 Douglas, Mae Holy Trinity 6:10.28 1 5
3 # 0527 Keefe, Ruby St. Therese 6:25.32 1 4
4 # 4723 Kreeger, Brooke Ascension 6:27.27 1 3
5 # 2522 Price, Katie Good Shepherd 6:32.42 1 2
6 # 118 Doornbos, Grace St. Elizabeth 6:34.08 1 1
7 # 370 Scheuer, Hailey Presentation 6:34.406 1
8 # 2093 Lang, Avery St. Joseph 6:43.50 1
9 # 425 Pace, Shebly St. John LalLande 6:49.48 2
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. .Girls 1600 Meter Run Girls C
10

# 2812 Burchstead, Olivi John Paul 2 6:49.69 2
11 # 4255 Balling, Samantha Holy Trinity 6:50.71 2
12 # 3026 Hornback, Grace Sacred Heart 6:53.84 2
13 # 290 Thompson, Tessa Notre Dame De Sion 7:07.01 2
14 # 4760 Hall, Georgia Ascension 7:14.64 2
15 # 4748 Hawk, Anna Ascension 7:17.30 2
16 # 4821 Wallace, Bernadet Ascension 7:33.20 2
17 # 731 Wilkin, Lily Oakhill Day School 8:31.28 3
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Girls C
Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 St. Peter 'B' 58.13 2 6
1) #474 Woods, Kendall 2) #4066 Roder, Marykate
3) #463 Quintin, Lola 4) #471 Triplett, Genevie
2 Presentation 'A' 58.94 2 5
1) #373 Shelton, Emerson 2) #340 Campo, Leah
3) #364 O'Connor, Zoe 4) #335 Ames, Sophia
3 St. Thomas More 'A' 58.98 2 4
4 Visitation 'A' 59.59 1 3
1) #669 Rouse, Megan 2) #660 Massman, Anna
3) #675 Skram, Zoe 4) #638 Bolinger, Lena
5 St. Peter 'A' 59.70 1 2
1) #473 Wietz, Eden 2) #448 Hendrickson, Katrina
3) #437 Bolch, Maddie 4) #475 Wright, Elsa
6 St. Ann 'A' 1:00.05 2 1
1) #3933 Hulsing, Caroline 2) #3928 Winklhofer, Claire
3) #3934 Nguyen, Maria 4) #3929 Reintjes, Maggie
7 Northland Catholic Schools 'A' 1:00.28 1
1) #253 Maddox, Gracelyn 2) #257 Murphy, Emily
3) #235 Gibson, Sofi 4) #269 Tomc, Marianna
8 John Paul 2 'AY 1:00.41 2
1) #2833 Monty, Sophia 2) #2820 Knutson, Madison
3) #2829 Hernandez, Savana 4) #2837 Lazarczyk, Emma
9 Visitation 'B' 1:00.43 2
1) #642 Connell, Elizabeth 2) #681 Turner, Nora
3) #661 McManamy, Ellie 4) #651 Glynn, Mary Kate
10 Our Lady of Hope 'A' 1:00.87 1
1) #301 Fletcher, Lucia 2) #316 Martinez, Genesis
3) #305 Garcia, Katherine 4) #319 Melendez, Jocelyn
11 Holy Trinity 'A' 1:01.19 1
1) #4172 McCormick, Heidi 2) #5922 Davis, Reagan
3) #4211 Saykally, Sophy 4) #4159 Sapp, Lily
12 St. Joseph 'B' 1:02.45 4
1) #2064 Deel, Lauren 2) #2093 Lang, Avery
3) #2069 Buzan, Alexis 4) #2070 Devers, Heidi
13 Corpus Christi 'A' 1:02.46 4
1) #5445 Jaimez, Abigail 2) #5321 Schmidtberger, Natalie
3) #5304 Williams, Avery 4)
14 St. Elizabeth 'A' 1:02.95 4
1) #142 Layton, Breanna 2) #118 Doornbos, Grace
3) #137 Green, Avery 4) #116 Fitzgerald, Norah
15 Ascension 'A' 1:04.75 1

1) #4787 Foster, Ella 2) #4772 Grace, Ava



Kansas City Parochial Lg Championship

....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Girls C

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:45 AM 4/18/2019 Page 6

MOKAN Meet - 4/16/2019 to 5/5/2019
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3) #4812 Lipp, Sophie 4) #4723 Kreeger, Brooke
16 St. Joseph 'A' 1:05.36 2
1) #2092 Kallas, Jacqueline 2) #2065 Fonseca, Olivia
3) #2063 Totta, Romi 4) #2071 Jackson, Emery
16 St. Thomas More 'B' 1:05.36 2
18 Ascension 'B' 1:05.54 4
1) #4760 Hall, Georgia 2) #4748 Hawk, Anna
3) #4821 Wallace, Bernadette 4) #4784 Klassen, Gemma
19 Visitation 'C' 1:09.17 4
1) #639 Buckley, Ellie 2) #665 Reib, Grace
3) #678 Stevenson, Tessa 4) #667 Rose, Ellie
20 Presentation 'B' 1:10.85 4
1) #381 Winkler, Mary Ellen 2) #348 Harris, Maddie
3) #371 Schmitz, Bella 4)
21 St. Agnes 'A' 1:14.4¢6 1
1) #2650 Hansen, Emma 2) #2633 Allen, Clare
3) #2627 Reel, Claudia 4)
22 St. Therese 'A' 1:14.79 1
1) #524 Johnson, Sophia 2) #533 Malony, Grace
3) #544 Reed, Avery 4)
23 St. Thomas More 'C' 1:19.17 4
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Girls C
Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 St. Peter 'B' 2:03.03 3 6
1) #471 Triplett, Genevie 2) #463 Quintin, Lola
3) #466 Roder, Marykate 4) #474 Woods, Kendall
2 Visitation 'A' 2:03.89 2 5
1) #642 Connell, Elizabeth 2) #661 McManamy, Ellie
3) #660 Massman, Anna 4) #651 Glynn, Mary Kate
3 Presentation 'A' 2:04.03 3 4
1) #373 Shelton, Emerson 2) #358 Lyon, Liberty
3) #364 O'Connor, Zoe 4) #335 Ames, Sophia
4 St. Therese 'A' 2:05.01 2 3
1) #515 Dibernardo, Megan 2) #527 Keefe, Ruby
3) #517 Dwyeer, Clara 4) #530 Lewis, Kate
5 Sacred Heart 'A' 2:05.43 1 2
1) #3026 Hornback, Grace 2) #3002 Chaput, Morgan
3) #3013 Hornback, Helen 4) #3193 Phelps, Leah
6 St. Thomas More 'A' 2:06.39 1 1
7 St. Peter 'A' 2:07.73 2
1) #445 Grever, Lillian 2) #460 Oakman, Olivia
3) #437 Bolch, Maddie 4) #475 Wright, Elsa
8 St. Joseph 'A' 2:09.03 1
1) #2064 Deel, Lauren 2) #2061 Novosel, Emma
3) #2063 Totta, Romi 4) #2071 Jackson, Emery
9 Ascension 'A' 2:09.99 2
1) #4795 Martin, Jasmine 2) #4784 Klassen, Gemma
3) #4812 Lipp, Sophie 4) #4824 Deflorio, Angela
10 St. Agnes 'A' 2:10.35 2
1) #2627 Reel, Claudia 2) #2633 Allen, Clare
3) #2640 Vogt, Emma 4) #2642 Wright, Meredtih
11 Our Lady of Hope 'A' 2:12.85 3
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....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Girls C

1) #301 Fletcher, Lucia 2) #316 Martinez, Genesis
3) #306 Garcia, Leslie 4) #319 Melendez, Jocelyn
12 Holy Trinity 'A' 2:13.49 1
1) #4255 Balling, Samantha 2) #4272 Whiteside, Mary
3) #5922 Davis, Reagan 4) #4150 Goodenow, Betsy
13 Visitation 'B' 2:14.14 3
1) #681 Turner, Nora 2) #665 Reib, Grace
3) #639 Buckley, Ellie 4) #675 Skram, Zoe
14 Cure of Ars 'A' 2:17.38 3
1) #2219 Quigley, Julia 2) #2354 Gates, Layla
3) #2221 Carney, Norah 4) #2218 Overlease, Evelyn
15 Notre Dame De Sion 'A' 2:18.58 3
1) #290 Thompson, Tessa 2) #272 Anderson, Skyelar
3) #288 Pantaenius, Abigail 4) 4292 Xu, Ella
16 St. Thomas More 'B' 2:19.11 2
17 St. Elizabeth 'A' 2:23.37 1
1) #126 McBride, Evie 2) #144 Baker, Allison
3) #142 Layton, Breanna 4)
Girls Long Jump Girls C
Name Year Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 3925 Galicia, Eva St. Ann 14-04.50 6
2 # 724 Kimmerle, Mary Oakhill Day School 14-00.50 5
3 # 4824 Deflorio, Angela Ascension 13-10.00 4
4 # 2468 Heitz, Grace Good Shepherd 13-09.00 3
5 # 4787 Foster, Ella Ascension 13-07.00 1.50
5 # 358 Lyon, Liberty Presentation 13-07.00 1.50
7 # 292 Xu, Ella Notre Dame De Sion 13-05.50
8 # 597 Judge, Katherine St. Thomas More 13-05.00
9 # 4159 Sapp, Lily Holy Trinity 13-03.00
9 # 2607 Pedrotti, Kate St. Agnes 13-03.00
11 # 2070 Devers, Heidi St. Joseph 13-01.50
12 # 335 Ames, Sophia Presentation 13-01.00
12 # 444 Duss, Lila St. Peter 13-01.00
12 # 2650 Hansen, Emma St. Agnes 13-01.00
12 # 116 Fitzgerald, Norah St. Elizabeth 13-01.00
16 # 2833 Monty, Sophia John Paul 2 12-10.50
17 # 257 Murphy, Emily NCW 12-10.00
18 # 473 Wietz, Eden St. Peter 12-09.00
19 # 142 Layton, Breanna St. Elizabeth 12-07.50
20 # 598 Kelley, Abby St. Thomas More 12-07.00
21 # 2837 Lazarczyk, Emma John Paul 2 12-06.00
22 # 2818 Herrold, Josie John Paul 2 12-05.50
22 # 2219 Quigley, Julia Cure of Ars 12-05.50
24 # 589 Fowler, Alea St. Thomas More 12-05.00
25 # 4211 Saykally, Sophy Holy Trinity 12-01.00
25 # 4272 Whiteside, Mary Holy Trinity 12-01.00
27 # 448 Hendrickson, Katr St. Peter 12-00.00
28 # 725 Pickens, Ava Oakhill Day School 11-11.00
28 # 2064 Deel, Lauren St. Joseph 11-11.00
30 # 2218 Overlease, Evelyn Cure of Ars 11-08.50
31 # 214 Martinez, Leilany Holy Cross 11-08.00
32 # 2222 McDhaniel, Sophia Cure of Ars 11-07.00
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33 # 5321 Schmidtberger, Na Corpus Christi 11-06.00

34 # 5922 Davis, Reagan Holy Trinity 11-04.50

35 # 2092 Kallas, Jacquelin St. Joseph 11-04.00

35 # 584 Crenshaw, Bella St. Thomas More 11-04.00

37 # 524 Johnson, Sophia St. Therese 11-03.50

38 # 2348 Crabb, Olivia Cure of Ars 11-02.50

39 # 2633 Allen, Clare St. Agnes 11-02.00

40 # 5445 Jaimez, Abigail Corpus Christi 11-01.00

40 # 2063 Totta, Romi St. Joseph 11-01.00

42 # 269 Tomc, Marianna NCW 11-00.50

43 # 661 McManamy, Ellie Visitation 11-00.00

44 # 3705 Puchalla, Grace Nat/Sma 10-11.00

45 # 530 Lewis, Kate St. Therese 10-10.50

46 # 6001 McKinzie, Kate Holy Trinity 10-10.00

47 # 2354 Gates, Layla Cure of Ars 10-07.50

48 # 4772 Grace, Ava Ascension 10-07.00

48 # 2069 Buzan, Alexis St. Joseph 10-07.00

48 # 467 Salmon, Elizabeth St. Peter 10-07.00

51 # 235 Gibson, Sofi NCW 10-06.00

52 # 2640 Vogt, Emma St. Agnes 10-05.00

53 # 4174 Kelley, Grace Holy Trinity 10-04.00

54 # 515 Dibernardo, Megan St. Therese 10-03.00

55 # 2471 Coker, Abby Good Shepherd 10-02.00

56 # 2482 Downing, Jaylee Good Shepherd 10-01.00

56 # 517 Dwyeer, Clara St. Therese 10-01.00

58 # 544 Reed, Avery St. Therese 9-10.50

59 # 578 Cisper, Emily St. Thomas More 9-10.00

59 # 381 Winkler, Mary El11l Presentation 9-10.00

61 # 474 Woods, Kendall St. Peter 9-08.00

62 # 575 Brookshier, Maris St. Thomas More 9-02.50

63 # 348 Harris, Maddie Presentation 9-02.00

64 # 156 Vesey, Samanatha St. Elizabeth 8-11.00

65 # 630 Winkelbauer, Char St. Thomas More 8-02.00

66 # 4233 Dickinson, Lauren Holy Trinity 7-09.00

67 # 371 Schmitz, Bella Presentation 7-08.00

68 # 667 Rose, Ellie Visitation 7-01.00

-— # 283 Levin, Ava Notre Dame De Sion DQ

-— # 727 Pollina, Carmela Oakhill Day School DQ

-— # 2829 Hernandez, Savana John Paul 2 DQ
Girls Shot Put Girls C

Name Year Team Seed Finals Points

1 # 2684 Olson, Aliana St. Agnes 32-09.00 6
2 # 403 Ryan, Mia St. Charles 31-10.00 5
3 # 358 Lyon, Liberty Presentation 30-08.00 4
4 # 4174 Kelley, Grace Holy Trinity 29-03.00 3
5 # 4211 Saykally, Sophy Holy Trinity 27-06.00 2
6 # 2680 Jonscher, Marissa St. Agnes 26-10.00 1
7 # 3705 Puchalla, Grace Nat/Sma 26-09.00

8 # 299 Decker, Abby Our Lady of Hope 26-02.00

9 # 418 Gorden, Emma St. John LalLande 25-03.00

10 # 2221 Carney, Norah Cure of Ars 25-01.50

11 # 144 Baker, Allison St. Elizabeth 23-04.00
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# 2065 Fonseca, Olivia St. Joseph 23-04.00
11 # 5922 Davis, Reagan Holy Trinity 23-04.00
14 # 2091 Gillespie, Alena St. Joseph 22-10.00
15 # 4240 Dreiling, Brookly Holy Trinity 22-09.00
15 # 4812 Lipp, Sophie Ascension 22-09.00
17 # 2069 Buzan, Alexis St. Joseph 22-07.00
18 # 2093 Lang, Avery St. Joseph 22-03.00
19 # 315 Lupercio, Alexia Our Lady of Hope 21-11.00
20 # 348 Harris, Maddie Presentation 21-10.00
21 # 630 Winkelbauer, Char St. Thomas More 20-03.00
22 # 4233 Dickinson, Lauren Holy Trinity 20-00.00
23 # 544 Reed, Avery St. Therese 19-03.00
23 # 2679 Benes, Elizabeth St. Agnes 19-03.00
25 # 727 Pollina, Carmela Oakhill Day School 18-10.00
26 # 376 Spencer, Maddie Presentation 18-09.00
27 # 137 Green, Avery St. Elizabeth 18-02.00
28 # 584 Crenshaw, Bella St. Thomas More 17-11.00
29 # 2358 Metzger, Sophia Cure of Ars 17-05.00
30 # 371 Schmitz, Bella Presentation 17-04.00
31 # 731 Wilkin, Lily Oakhill Day School 16-09.00
32 # 317 Matthews, Kala Our Lady of Hope 16-06.00
33 # 3938 Cherra, Payton St. Ann 14-03.00
Girls Discus Throw Girls C
Name Year Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 471 Triplett, Genevie St. Peter 72-01 6
2 # 675 Skram, Zoe Visitation 52-09 5
3 # 373 Shelton, Emerson Presentation 50-08 4
4 4 2684 Olson, Aliana St. Agnes 50-04 3
5 # 299 Decker, Abby Our Lady of Hope 49-11 2
6 # 253 Maddox, Gracelyn NCW 47-09 1
7 # 290 Thompson, Tessa Notre Dame De Sion 45-06
8 # 727 Pollina, Carmela Oakhill Day School 44-07
9 # 4255 Balling, Samantha Holy Trinity 42-08
10 # 575 Brookshier, Maris St. Thomas More 41-03
11 # 678 Stevenson, Tessa Visitation 38-11
12 # 584 Crenshaw, Bella St. Thomas More 35-04
13 # 4233 Dickinson, Lauren Holy Trinity 34-05
14 # 156 Vesey, Samanatha St. Elizabeth 34-00
15 # 630 Winkelbauer, Char St. Thomas More 25-01
Boys 100 Meter Dash Boys A
Name Year Team Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 3930 Ludwikoski, Oscar St. Ann 12.01g 15
1 # 605 Okpareke, Kenechu St. Thomas More 12.01g 17
3 # 2415 Jensen, Daegan Good Shepherd 12.28g 15
4 # 366 Presser, Chandler Presentation 12.32g 12
5 # 2410 Loehr, Griffin Good Shepherd 12.43g 10
6 # 2641 Fiarkoski, Samuel St. Agnes 12.53g 3
7 # 4779 Jacobson, John Ascension 12.54 8



Kansas City Parochial Lg Championship

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
21
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
38
40
41
42
42
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
61

H oS S S e S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

599
2494
4218
4781
4802
3941
3251

540

355
4356
2338
4818

141
3944
2834
3932
3940
2810
2420
3244
4181
4279

611

509

160

256
4175
4756

470
2426
2636

590
4176
2226
2230
4769
3931

380
4354

483
3748

365

247

410

136
3749
2493

537

128

133

602
2625

622
4752
4790

Kemper, Andres
Meade, Kyle
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Phan, Nam
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Toska, Bobby
Johnson, Luke
Stringer, Bennett
Vogel, Adam
Marco, Adam
Crawford, Luke
Pfeifauf, Joseph
Murray, Aaron
Greene, Cooper
Thairu, Eric
Abreu, Zachary
Kelly, Joey
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MOKAN Meet - 4/16/2019 to 5/5/2019
Rockhurst High School
Results - Boys A & Girls C
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MOKAN Meet - 4/16/2019 to 5/5/2019
Rockhurst High School
Results - Boys A & Girls C

....Boys 100 Meter Dash Boys A

63 # 5518 Park, Ryan St. John the 14.70 9
64 # 374 Sommer, Logan Presentation 14.72 6
64 # 157 Stegall, Sam St. Elizabeth 14.72 9
66 # 564 Whitbeck, Alex St. Therese 14.73 10
67 # 239 Hall, Jason NCW 14.78 7
67 # 593 Haake, Grant St. Thomas More 14.78 13
69 # 240 Hamilton, Nikolau NCW 14.79 14
70 # 323 Rowe, Devon Our Lady of Hope 14.88 9
71 # 201 Barretto, Rey Holy Cross 14.92 10
72 # 432 Wild, Jude St. John LalLande 15.03 2
73 # 3734 Denice, Dominic Nat/Sma 15.10 3
74 # 312 Guttierrez, Roy Our Lady of Hope 15.19 13
75 # 2510 Delaney, Liam Good Shepherd 15.24 8
76 # 384 Anderson, Luke St. Charles 15.25 14
77 # 2620 Snyder, Henry St. Agnes 15.41 13
77 # 2227 Vines, Mick Cure of Ars 15.41 11
79 # 485 Lickteig, Mitchel St. Regis 15.43 14
80 # 321 Rodriguez, John P Our Lady of Hope 15.45 10
81 # 2520 Sojka, Jude Good Shepherd 15.46 7
81 # 3735 Hogan, Alex Nat/Sma 15.46 1
83 # 576 Cahill, Colin St. Thomas More 15.55 14
84 # 2507 Arnold, Will Good Shepherd 15.60 11
85 # 2357 Whiteside, Sam Cure of Ars 15.64 17
86 # 145 Layton, Aedan St. Elizabeth 15.65 8
87 # 476 Bailey, Cameron St. Regis 15.67 13
88 # 143 Mowen, Bryce St. Elizabeth 15.72 12
89 # 3708 Dercher, Ben Nat/Sma 15.95 7
90 # 343 Gilyard, Roman Presentation 15.96 15
91 # 4774 Franke, Drew Ascension 15.98 11
92 # 603 Nelson, Kai St. Thomas More 16.10 12
93 # 478 Barrera, Cole St. Regis 16.27 16
94 # 4747 Boos, Will Ascension 16.52 15
94 # 632 Young, Jack St. Thomas More 16.52 6
96 # 2319 Hass, Drew Cure of Ars 16.75 3
97 # 2220 Clements, Jonah Cure of Ars 17.65 5
98 # 400 Rahimli, Nijat St. Charles 18.08 10
99 # 606 Okpareke, Nnaemek St. Thomas More 18.97 17
-— # 100 Morrison, Jack St. Elizabeth DQ 1
-- # 555 Stone, Ty St. Therese DO 2
-- # 453 LaFond, Oliver St. Peter DQ 3
Boys 200 Meter Dash Boys A
Name Year Team Seed Finals H# Points
Finals
1 # 4779 Jacobson, John Ascension 25.51 5 6
2 # 599 Kemper, Andres St. Thomas More 25.63 1 5
3 # 2415 Jensen, Daegan Good Shepherd 25.96 3 4
4 4 3930 Ludwikoski, Oscar St. Ann 26.16 1 3
5 # 366 Presser, Chandler Presentation 26.41 3 2
6 # 663 O'Reilly, Patrick Visitation 26.51 1 1
7 # 4781 Halpin, Ryan Ascension 26.66 6
8 # 733 Brown, Sam Oakhill Day School 26.82 8
9 # 742 Nguyen, Thai Oakhill Day School 26.85 4
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MOKAN Meet - 4/16/2019 to 5/5/2019
Rockhurst High School
Results - Boys A & Girls C

....Boys 200 Meter Dash Boys A
10

# 4356 Paulbeck, Robert Prince of Peace 26.89 2
11 # 2494 Meade, Kyle Good Shepherd 27.34 5
12 # 2807 Vazquez, Andy John Paul 2 27.38 8
13 # 3944 Sexton, Conor St. Ann 27.51 4
14 # 453 LaFond, Oliver St. Peter 27.73 2
15 # 140 Carson, Myles St. Elizabeth 27.83 3
16 # 540 Oder, Micah St. Therese 27.84 4
17 # 3940 Mcleese, Matthew St. Ann 28.10 7
18 # 4924 Rosas, Eduardo Olu/Pat 28.15 7
19 # 4279 Noravong, Hunter Holy Trinity 28.34 3
20 # 4922 Rosas, Josue Olu/Pat 28.46 4
21 # 2834 Hernandez, Ruben John Paul 2 28.49 4
22 # 2216 Baker, Owen Cure of Ars 28.51 7
23 # 567 Baird, Jack St. Thomas More 28.82 8
24 # 634 Accardo, William Visitation 29.03 [
25 # 4752 Abreu, Zachary Ascension 29.10 7
26 # 476 Bailey, Cameron St. Regis 29.12 7
27 # 3734 Denice, Dominic Nat/Sma 29.16 7
28 # 355 Kratofil, Frankie Presentation 29.31 5
29 # 3932 Stuckey, Owen St. Ann 29.47 2
30 # 564 Whitbeck, Alex St. Therese 29.86 6
31 # 565 Wilson, Santiago St. Therese 29.89 5
32 # 2636 Wright, Tommy St. Agnes 29.91 4
33 # 3749 Stringer, Bennett Nat/Sma 30.00 2
34 # 525 Johnson, Tanner St. Therese 30.11 2
35 # 537 Marco, Adam St. Therese 30.59 5
36 # 510 Carroll, Sean St. Therese 30.99 8
37 # 737 Guo, Wain Oakhill Day School 31.01 3
38 # 295 Carmona, Gio Our Lady of Hope 31.21 4
39 # 734 Cowan, Atticus Oakhill Day School 31.23 2
40 # 4176 Lamfers, Joe Holy Trinity 31.36 6
41 # 2520 Sojka, Jude Good Shepherd 31.51 5
42 # 4719 Didier, Isaac Ascension 31.85 8
43 # 534 Mandacina, Charli St. Therese 32.47 8
44 # 2426 Vogel, Kyle Good Shepherd 32.56 1
45 4 3708 Dercher, Ben Nat/Sma 32.73 3
46 # 2306 Henning, Gunnar Cure of Ars 32.85 1
47 # 2510 Delaney, Liam Good Shepherd 32.95 6
48 # 2634 Anderson, Christo St. Agnes 33.29 6
49 # 410 Toska, Bobby St. Charles 33.31 5
50 # 354 Joyce, Johnny Presentation 34.22 7
51 # 531 Luebbert, Ajay St. Therese 34.24 8
52 # 2620 Snyder, Henry St. Agnes 34.72 3
53 # 231 Burns, Danny NCW 35.69 4
54 # 400 Rahimli, Nijat St. Charles 38.08 3
55 # 343 Gilyard, Roman Presentation 39.70 6

Boys 400 Meter Dash Boys A

Name Year Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 2641 Fiarkoski, Samuel St. Agnes 56.92 1 6
2 # 441 Chabinas, Tristen St. Peter 58.87 3 5
3 # 2807 Vazquez, Andy John Paul 2 59.57 1 4
4 # 5513 Sabatini, Elijah St. John the 59.64 5 3



Kansas City Parochial Lg Championship Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:45 AM 4/18/2019 Page 13
MOKAN Meet - 4/16/2019 to 5/5/2019
Rockhurst High School
Results - Boys A & Girls C

.Boys 400 Meter Dash Boys A

5 # 4283 Mitchell, Evan Holy Trinity 1:02.62 1 2
6 # 469 Shaw, Nolan St. Peter 1:03.44 3 1
7 # 366 Presser, Chandler Presentation 1:03.63 3

8 # 611 Purcell, Robert St. Thomas More 1:03.77 1
9 # 160 Frenzel, Luke St. Elizabeth 1:04.27 1

10 # 256 Montagner, Oliver NCW 1:07.29 3

11 # 136 Johnson, Luke St. Elizabeth 1:07.33 1

12 # 2621 Kellerman, Cole St. Agnes 1:07.58 1

13 # 453 LaFond, Oliver St. Peter 1:08.30 5

14 # 478 Barrera, Cole St. Regis 1:09.68 1

15 # 470 Starley, Atticus St. Peter 1:10.28 2

16 # 295 Carmona, Gio Our Lady of Hope 1:10.36 5

17 # 2520 Sojka, Jude Good Shepherd 1:11.24 3

18 # 461 Owens, Alex St. Peter 1:11.32 2

19 # 2618 Cole, Peyton St. Agnes 1:11.98 3

20 # 2510 Delaney, Liam Good Shepherd 1:12.83 3

21 # 4816 Yannette, Carter Ascension 1:13.03 5

22 # 525 Johnson, Tanner St. Therese 1:13.50 5

23 # 240 Hamilton, Nikolau NCW 1:14.38 2

24 # 248 King, Joshua NCW 1:16.20 2

25 # 4719 Didier, Isaac Ascension 1:16.41 5

26 # 362 Meyer, Andrew Presentation 1:17.61 2

27 # 2507 Arnold, Will Good Shepherd 1:18.12 3

28 # 2324 Collinsworth, Jak Cure of Ars 1:19.53 2

29 # 531 Luebbert, Ajay St. Therese 1:21.40 5

30 # 2220 Clements, Jonah Cure of Ars 1:25.50 2

31 # 354 Joyce, Johnny Presentation 1:26.55 2

32 # 542 Pitman, Likas St. Therese 1:27.05 5
Boys 800 Meter Run Boys A

Name Year Team Seed Finals H# Points

1 # 441 Chabinas, Tristen St. Peter 2:18.18 1 6
2 # 4218 Charlton, Owen Holy Trinity 2:20.23 1 5
3 # 2807 Vazquez, Andy John Paul 2 2:21.91 1 4
4 # 4283 Mitchell, Evan Holy Trinity 2:26.60 1 3
5 # 453 LaFond, Oliver St. Peter 2:30.54 1 2
6 # 733 Brown, Sam Oakhill Day School 2:30.65 3 1
7 # 2682 Neenan, Stephen St. Agnes 2:32.24 1
8 # 2621 Kellerman, Cole St. Agnes 2:35.33 1
9 # 4355 Janeway, Jaden Prince of Peace 2:36.86 1

10 # 2224 Grantham, Michael Cure of Ars 2:37.94 2

11 # 3931 Staker, Joseph St. Ann 2:39.69 2

12 # 2304 Lasala, Anthony Cure of Ars 2:40.67 2

13 # 4261 Curran, George Holy Trinity 2:46.61 2

14 # 4362 McGalliard, Drew Prince of Peace 2:49.64 2

15 # 732 Brown, Mason Oakhill Day School 2:49.84 4

16 # 478 Barrera, Cole St. Regis 2:50.52 2

17 # 734 Cowan, Atticus Oakhill Day School 2:53.05 4

18 # 4753 Kopp, Connor Ascension 2:56.30 3

19 # 154 Gajewski, Danny St. Elizabeth 2:57.71 2

20 # 4366 Bryer, Brayden Prince of Peace 3:00.55 3

20 # 461 Owens, Alex St. Peter 3:00.55 2

22 # 4361 Borchert, Nichola Prince of Peace 3:02.11 3
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MOKAN Meet - 4/16/2019 to 5/5/2019
Rockhurst High School
Results - Boys A & Girls C

....Boys 800 Meter Run Boys A

22 # 436 Beecham, Aiden St. Peter 3:02.11 3
24 # 2324 Collinsworth, Jak Cure of Ars 3:14.42 3
24 # 2659 Neenan, Connor St. Agnes 3:14.42 3
26 # 4746 Seithel, Calvin Ascension 3:15.91 3
Boys 1600 Meter Run Boys A
Name Year Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 5517 Marsh, Carson St. John the 5:19.13 1 6
2 # 453 LaFond, Oliver St. Peter 5:29.09 1 5
3 # 649 Gaarder, Connor Visitation 5:29.28 1 4
4 4 5514 Pfeifer, Jack St. John the 5:33.49 1 3
5 # 2225 Kerr, Brendan Cure of Ars 5:42.58 1 2
6 # 2224 Grantham, Michael Cure of Ars 5:48.10 1 1
7 # 469 Shaw, Nolan St. Peter 5:51.10 1
8 # 432 Wild, Jude St. John LalLande 5:55.16 2
9 # 4780 Seger, Andrew Ascension 5:56.17 1
10 # 4261 Curran, George Holy Trinity 5:59.62 2
11 # 2493 Vogel, Adam Good Shepherd 6:07.51 2
12 # 424 Pace, Hayden St. John LaLande 6:09.24 2
13 # 2520 Sojka, Jude Good Shepherd 6:15.56 2
14 # 362 Meyer, Andrew Presentation 6:23.56 2
15 # 4361 Borchert, Nichola Prince of Peace 6:24.25 3
16 # 436 Beecham, Aiden St. Peter 6:25.91 2
17 # 154 Gajewski, Danny St. Elizabeth 6:26.09 2
18 # 542 Pitman, Likas St. Therese 6:39.48 3
19 # 4366 Bryer, Brayden Prince of Peace 6:43.29 3
20 # 4746 Seithel, Calvin Ascension 6:45.70 3
21 # 2216 Baker, Owen Cure of Ars 6:52.71 3
22 # 354 Joyce, Johnny Presentation 6:53.13 3
23 # 2357 Whiteside, Sam Cure of Ars 6:54.20 3
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Boys A
Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 St. Ann 'A' 51.52 2 6
1) #3944 Sexton, Conor 2) #3941 Wheeler, William
3) #3931 Staker, Joseph 4) #3930 Ludwikoski, Oscar
2 Ascension 'C' 51.56 2 5
1) #4802 Reece, Hayden 2) #4781 Halpin, Ryan
3) #4779 Jacobson, John 4)
3 Good Shepherd 'A' 52.04 2 4
1) #2410 Loehr, Griffin 2) #2494 Meade, Kyle
3) #2420 Pavich, Reice 4) #2415 Jensen, Daegan
4 St. Agnes 'A' 52.49 2 3
1) #2636 Wright, Tommy 2) #2682 Neenan, Stephen
3) #2683 Dubinsky, Sam 4) #2641 Fiarkoski, Samuel
5 St. John the Evangelist 'A' 53.30 2 2
6 St. Thomas More 'A' 54.53 1 1
7 Visitation 'A' 55.43 2
1) #652 Grego, Evan 2) #663 O'Reilly, Patrick
3) #649 Gaarder, Connor 4) #668 Rose, Max

8 Oakhill Day School 'A' 55.60 2
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MOKAN Meet - 4/16/2019 to 5/5/2019
Rockhurst High School
Results - Boys A & Girls C

....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Boys A

9 Holy Trinity 'A' 56.55 1

1) #4279 Noravong, Hunter 2) #4176 Lamfers, Joe
3) #4175 McMahon, Mikahl 4) #4181 Sapp, Liam

10 St. Elizabeth 'B' 56.63 4
1) #140 Carson, Myles 2) #157 Stegall, Sam
3) #160 Frenzel, Luke 4) #141 Tunley, Maeson

11 Presentation 'B' 57.09 3
1) #380 Wallace, Lenny 2) #355 Kratofil, Frankie
3) #374 Sommer, Logan 4)

12 St. Micahel the Archangel 'A' 57.11 4

13 Ascension 'B' 57.20 1
1) #4818 Haake, Charlie 2) #4816 Yannette, Carter
3) #4780 Seger, Andrew 4)

14 St. Peter 'A' 57.88 1
1) #436 Beecham, Aiden 2) #470 Starley, Atticus
3) #441 Chabinas, Tristen 4) #469 Shaw, Nolan

15 St. Thomas More 'B' 59.60 4

16 St. Therese 'A' 1:00.89 1
1) #541 O'Reily, Thomas 2) #534 Mandacina, Charlie
3) #542 Pitman, Likas 4)

17 St. Elizabeth 'A' 1:02.04 1
1) #133 Pfeifauf, Joseph 2) #697 Roske, Tristan
3) #145 Layton, Aedan 4) #696 Coyle, Caden

18 St. Agnes 'B' 1:02.47 4
1) #2618 Cole, Peyton 2) #2659 Neenan, Connor
3) #2634 Anderson, Christopher 4) #2625 Greene, Cooper

19 St. Therese 'B' 1:02.74 3
1) #536 Manis, Samuel 2) #565 Wilson, Santiago
3) #564 Whitbeck, Alex 4) #540 Oder, Micah

20 Ascension 'A' 1:04.11 1
1) #4774 Franke, Drew 2) #4752 Abreu, Zachary
3) #4790 Kelly, Joey 4) #4756 Dean, Owen

21 Ascension 'D' 1:05.39 4
1) #4753 Kopp, Connor 2) #4747 Boos, Will
3) #4778 Kopp, Kaden 4) #4719 Didier, Isaac

22 Presentation 'A' 1:06.82 1
1) #362 Meyer, Andrew 2) #354 Joyce, Johnny
3) #343 Gilyard, Roman 4) #365 Phan, Nam

23 St. Thomas More 'C' 1:06.88 3

24 Cure of Ars 'A' 1:10.60 3
1) #2319 Hass, Drew 2) #2306 Henning, Gunnar
3) #2220 Clements, Jonah 4) #2304 Lasala, Anthony

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Boys A

Team Seed Finals H# Points

1 Visitation 'A' 1:51.34 2 6

1) #634 Accardo, William 2) #668 Rose, Max

3) #649 Gaarder, Connor 4) #663 O'Reilly, Patrick
2 St. Thomas More 'A' 1:52.32 1 5
3 St. John the Evangelist 'A' 1:53.30 4 4
4 St. Agnes 'A' 1:54.07 1 3

1) #2636 Wright, Tommy 2) #2682 Neenan, Stephen

3) #2621 Kellerman, Cole 4) #2641 Fiarkoski, Samuel
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....Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Boys A
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MOKAN Meet - 4/16/2019 to 5/5/2019
Rockhurst High School
Results - Boys A & Girls C

5 St. Elizabeth 'A' 1:54.63 1 2
1) #141 Tunley, Maeson 2) #136 Johnson, Luke
3) #160 Frenzel, Luke 4) 4140 Carson, Myles
6 St. Therese 'A' 1:55.92 3 1
1) #540 Oder, Micah 2) #565 Wilson, Santiago
3) #509 Cagakit, Bendict Rapha 4) #520 Garcia, Vincent
7 Ascension 'A' 1:58.01 2
1) #4818 Haake, Charlie 2) #4816 Yannette, Carter
3) #4802 Reece, Hayden 4)
8 Cure of Ars 'A' 1:58.92 1
1) #2226 Hembree, Charlie 2) #2224 Grantham, Michael
3) #2225 Kerr, Brendan 4)
9 St. Ann 'A' 1:59.30 1
1) #3940 Mcleese, Matthew 2) #3941 Wheeler, William
3) #3932 Stuckey, Owen 4)
10 Our Lady of Hope 'A' 1:59.31 1
1) #293 Bemal, David 2) #295 Carmona, Gio
3) #312 Guttierrez, Roy 4) #321 Rodriguez, John Paul
11 Holy Trinity 'A' 2:00.95 2
1) #4261 Curran, George 2) #6000 Kluck, Christopher
3) #4175 McMahon, Mikahl 4) #4279 Noravong, Hunter
12 Cure of Ars 'C' 2:03.28 3
1) #2338 Balino, Benedict 2) #2216 Baker, Owen
3) #2306 Henning, Gunnar 4) #2304 Lasala, Anthony
13 St. Peter 'A' 2:06.96 3
1) #436 Beecham, Aiden 2) #470 Starley, Atticus
3) #461 Owens, Alex 4) #469 Shaw, Nolan
14 Presentation 'A' 2:07.59 4
1) #374 Sommer, Logan 2) #365 Phan, Nam
3) #380 Wallace, Lenny 4) #362 Meyer, Andrew
15 St. Agnes 'B' 2:07.64 2
1) #2659 Neenan, Connor 2) #2618 Cole, Peyton
3) #2634 Anderson, Christopher 4) #2625 Greene, Cooper
16 Cure of Ars 'B' 2:10.59 2
1) #2227 Vines, Mick 2) #2357 Whiteside, Sam
3) #2230 Hill, Auggie 4)
17 St. Elizabeth 'C' 2:13.07 3
1) #133 Pfeifauf, Joseph 2) #145 Layton, Aedan
3) #696 Coyle, Caden 4) #697 Roske, Tristan
18 St. Thomas More 'B' 2:15.42 4
19 St. Elizabeth 'B' 2:15.49 2
1) #154 Gajewski, Danny 2) #143 Mowen, Bryce
3) #157 Stegall, Sam 4) #128 Crawford, Luke
20 Ascension 'B' 2:16.37 4
1) #4774 Franke, Drew 2) #4790 Kelly, Joey
3) #4752 Abreu, Zachary 4) #4756 Dean, Owen
21 St. Charles Borromeo Academy 'A' 2:28.91 3
1) #406 Sandborn, Jack 2) #410 Toska, Bobby
3) #384 Anderson, Luke 4) #400 Rahimli, Nijat
Boys High Jump Boys A
Name Year Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 2625 Greene, Cooper St. Agnes J4-06.00 5
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MOKAN Meet - 4/16/2019 to 5/5/2019

Rockhurst High School

Results - Boys A & Girls C

1 # 3932 Stuckey, Owen St. Ann J4-06.00 5
1 # 2636 Wright, Tommy St. Agnes J4-06.00 5
2 # 663 O'Reilly, Patrick Visitation J4-06.00 3
3 # 4924 Rosas, Eduardo Olu/Pat J4-04.00 2.50
3 # 2520 Sojka, Jude Good Shepherd J4-04.00 2.50
4 # 742 Nguyen, Thai Oakhill Day School J4-04.00 1
5 # 2683 Dubinsky, Sam St. Agnes 4-04.00

5 # 5515 Ketchell, Gus St. John the 4-04.00

5 # 5519 Banman, Ebin St. John the 4-04.00

5 # 3251 Cikot, Blake Holy Spirit 4-04.00

5 # 247 Ingham, Clayton NCW 4-04.00

5 # 564 Whitbeck, Alex St. Therese 4-04.00

5 # 2634 Anderson, Christo St. Agnes 4-04.00

5 # 540 Oder, Micah St. Therese 4-04.00

5 # 4922 Rosas, Josue Olu/Pat 4-04.00

5 # 2620 Snyder, Henry St. Agnes 4-04.00

5 # 355 Kratofil, Frankie Presentation 4-04.00

5 # 4176 Lamfers, Joe Holy Trinity 4-04.00

5 # 2420 Pavich, Reice Good Shepherd 4-04.00

5 # 541 O'Reily, Thomas St. Therese 4-04.00
22 # 4750 Henderson, Thomas Ascension 4-02.00
23 # 565 Wilson, Santiago St. Therese 3-10.00
24 # 3244 Wheeler, Ben Holy Spirit 3-08.00
24 # 697 Roske, Tristan St. Elizabeth 3-08.00
24 # 4753 Kopp, Connor Ascension 3-08.00
27 # 145 Layton, Aedan St. Elizabeth 3-06.00
27 # 2338 Balino, Benedict Cure of Ars 3-06.00
27 # 4778 Kopp, Kaden Ascension 3-06.00
27 # 359 Lyon, Ricky Presentation 3-06.00
27 # 5516 Stafford, Owen St. John the 3-06.00
27 # 4746 Seithel, Calvin Ascension 3-06.00
-— # 4747 Boos, Will Ascension DQ
Boys Long Jump Boys A

Name Year Team Seed Finals Points

1 # 2410 Loehr, Griffin Good Shepherd 16-08.00 6
2 # 4802 Reece, Hayden Ascension 15-10.00 4.50
2 # 5507 Boldridge, Liam St. John the 15-10.00 4.50
4 # 5513 Sabatini, Elijah St. John the 15-09.00 3
5 # 742 Nguyen, Thai Oakhill Day School 15-06.00 2
6 # 5515 Ketchell, Gus St. John the 15-02.00 1
7 # 4779 Jacobson, John Ascension 15-01.50

7 # 4780 Seger, Andrew Ascension 15-01.50

9 # 4175 McMahon, Mikahl Holy Trinity 14-09.50

10 # 256 Montagner, Oliver NCW 14-07.50

11 # 5516 Stafford, Owen St. John the 14-05.00

12 # 565 Wilson, Santiago St. Therese 14-01.00

13 # 140 Carson, Myles St. Elizabeth 13-09.00

14 # 520 Garcia, Vincent St. Therese 13-08.50

15 # 5514 Pfeifer, Jack St. John the 13-07.00

16 # 2420 Pavich, Reice Good Shepherd 13-05.00

17 # 365 Phan, Nam Presentation 13-04.50

18 # 2834 Hernandez, Ruben John Paul 2 13-04.00
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MOKAN Meet - 4/16/2019 to 5/5/2019

Rockhurst High School

Results - Boys A & Girls C

# 4355 Janeway, Jaden Prince of Peace 13-00.00
20 # 2682 Neenan, Stephen St. Agnes 12-11.00
21 # 5518 Park, Ryan St. John the 12-06.00
21 # 4181 Sapp, Liam Holy Trinity 12-06.00
23 # 737 Guo, Wain Oakhill Day School 12-05.00
23 # 4816 Yannette, Carter Ascension 12-05.00
25 # 374 Sommer, Logan Presentation 12-01.50
26 # 4756 Dean, Owen Ascension 12-01.00
27 # 593 Haake, Grant St. Thomas More 11-05.00
27 # 4774 Franke, Drew Ascension 11-05.00
29 # 359 Lyon, Ricky Presentation 11-01.00
30 # 4361 Borchert, Nichola Prince of Peace 10-11.00
31 # 2618 Cole, Peyton St. Agnes 10-09.00
32 # 534 Mandacina, Charli St. Therese 10-07.00
33 # 2620 Snyder, Henry St. Agnes 10-03.50
34 # 4719 Didier, Isaac Ascension 10-01.50
35 # 239 Hall, Jason NCW 9-04.00
36 # 476 Bailey, Cameron St. Regis 8-11.00
37 # 622 Thairu, Eric St. Thomas More 7-10.00
38 # 400 Rahimli, Nijat St. Charles 7-07.00
-- # 201 Barretto, Rey Holy Cross DO
-—- # 537 Marco, Adam St. Therese DQ
Boys Shot Put Boys A
Name Year Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 2415 Jensen, Daegan Good Shepherd 42-00.00 6
2 # 602 Murray, Aaron St. Thomas More 32-02.50 5
3 # 3944 Sexton, Conor St. Ann 31-06.00 4
4 # 605 Okpareke, Kenechu St. Thomas More 30-09.00 3
5 # 2410 Loehr, Griffin Good Shepherd 30-04.50 2
6 # 520 Garcia, Vincent St. Therese 29-05.50 1
7 # 3941 Wheeler, William St. Ann 29-01.50
8 # 2674 Elder, Jack St. Agnes 28-05.50
9 # 3211 Capps, Dolan Holy Spirit 27-09.00
10 # 735 Dodson, Ryan Oakhill Day School 27-08.00
11 # 3940 Mcleese, Matthew St. Ann 27-04.00
12 # 4363 Melchior, Carson Prince of Peace 26-03.00
13 # 2216 Baker, Owen Cure of Ars 25-10.00
14 # 4218 Charlton, Owen Holy Trinity 25-09.00
15 # 2426 Vogel, Kyle Good Shepherd 25-06.50
16 # 652 Grego, Evan Visitation 25-03.50
17 # 4930 Medina, Tommy Olu/Pat 24-09.00
18 # 4778 Kopp, Kaden Ascension 24-06.50
19 # 632 Young, Jack St. Thomas More 24-03.00
20 # 4750 Henderson, Thomas Ascension 23-09.00
21 # 510 Carroll, Sean St. Therese 23-08.00
22 # 2324 Collinsworth, Jak Cure of Ars 23-07.00
23 # 536 Manis, Samuel St. Therese 23-02.00
24 # 2659 Neenan, Connor St. Agnes 23-00.50
25 # 2494 Meade, Kyle Good Shepherd 23-00.00
26 # 603 Nelson, Kai St. Thomas More 22-08.00
27 # 312 Guttierrez, Roy Our Lady of Hope 22-00.00
28 # 4753 Kopp, Connor Ascension 21-04.50
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MOKAN Meet - 4/16/2019 to 5/5/2019
Rockhurst High School
Results - Boys A & Girls C

# 485 Lickteig, Mitchel St. Regis 21-01.00
30 # 4747 Boos, Will Ascension 17-01.00
31 # 4926 Torres, Manuel Olu/Pat 16-06.00
32 # 534 Mandacina, Charli St. Therese 14-11.50
32 # 4746 Seithel, Calvin Ascension 14-11.50
34 # 406 Sandborn, Jack St. Charles 14-06.50
35 # 231 Burns, Danny NCW 13-04.00
Boys Discus Throw Boys A
Name Year Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 520 Garcia, Vincent St. Therese 90-00 6
2 # 256 Montagner, Oliver NCW 75-05 5
3 # 605 Okpareke, Kenechu St. Thomas More 71-02 4
4 # 536 Manis, Samuel St. Therese 67-04 3
5 # 509 Cagakit, Bendict St. Therese 66-05 2
6 # 541 O'Reily, Thomas St. Therese 65-03 1
7 # 602 Murray, Aaron St. Thomas More 65-01
8 # 735 Dodson, Ryan Oakhill Day School 64-10
9 # 525 Johnson, Tanner St. Therese 60-00
10 # 531 Luebbert, Ajay St. Therese 59-06
11 # 365 Phan, Nam Presentation 57-07
12 # 231 Burns, Danny NCW 55-07
13 # 632 Young, Jack St. Thomas More 52-10
14 # 510 Carroll, Sean St. Therese 52-05
15 # 603 Nelson, Kai St. Thomas More 43-07
16 # 659 Larson, Gus Visitation 39-07
17 # 250 King, Noah NCW 38-02
18 # 239 Hall, Jason NCW 34-05



